
8oz Rump
8oz Sirloin
10oz Rib Eye
16oz Mixed Grill
Hunters Chicken
BBQ Spare Ribs
Chicken Fajitas

SUNDAY
ROAST

£7.99 1 course
£9.99 2 course
£11.99 3 course

MONDAY
CURRY NIGHT
FREE DRINK*
With any curry 

from 5pm

TUESDAY
BURGER NIGHT
FREE DRINK*

With any burger 
from 5pm

WEDNESDAY
STEAK NIGHT
FREE DRINK*
With any grill 

from 5pm

PEN & WIG
FOOD MENU

THURSDAY
FISH ‘N CHIPS
2 FOR £10.99
From £5pm

STARTERS BURGERS

STEAK & GRILL

SIDES

WINGS

£3.50 each or 3 for £9

Fish & Chips
Scampi & Chips
Curry of the Day (v)

Chefs Homemade Lasagne (v)

All Day Breakfast, Tea/Coffee (v)

Pie of the Day (v)

Halloumi Fish & Chips vegetarian

PUB CLASSICS
2 FOR £10.99 Mon - Fri 12-5pm

Served with a fresh baked bap, beer battered onion 
rings & double cooked chips

Cheeseburger (v)
Cheese & bacon burger
Texan Burger (Beef or Chicken)
Topped with melted cheese, spicy 
BBQ sauce & crispy Bacon
Halloumi & Red pepper vegetarian
Moving Mountains vegetarian
Plant based Burger
Cajun Chicken Burger
Topped with sour cream
Newport Destroyer (v)
Topped with ‘Psycho-Juice’ hot sauce, 
melted cheese & jalapeno relish
Pen & Wig Giant Burger
Burger, grilled Chicken breast &
crispy Bacon

Halloumi Fries • Garlic Mushrooms
Jalapeno Bites • Mozzarella Sticks 
Loaded Potato Skins

Bowl of Chips
Ciabatta Garlic Bread
Homemade Onion Rings
Nachos and Cheese
Mixed leaf Salad
with Honey & Mustard Dressing
Garlic Mushrooms
Sweet Potato Fries
Halloumi Fries

choose from;

Buffalo • Psycho • Honey 
Blueberry  Ketchup
Blue Cheese • Ranch
Siracha • Sweet Chilli

3 for £3.50 6 for £5.99 12 for £9.99

For £2, add one of our homemade sauces: 
Creamy Peppercorn, Diane or Blue Cheese

Add Scampi for just £3!

£8.99
£10.99
£12.99

£9.99
£9.99

£10.99
£8.99

£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£3.50
£1.99

£2.99
£2.50
£3.50

CIABATTA
Served with dressed Salad or double-cooked 
Chips. FREE half of Cola or Lemonade

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
Steak & Onion
Tuna melt
Cheddar & Red Onion

£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99

Served until 5pm

£8.99
£10.99
£12.99

£9.99
£9.99

£10.99
£8.99

£7.99
£8.99
£8.99

£7.99
£7.99

£7.99

£9.49

£9.99

FOOD SERVED ALL DAY FROM 10am TO 10pm MON TO SAT & 10am TO 9pm SUN
* FREE DRINK includes ANY draught pint, 175ml House White or draught soft drink. 5pm-10pm

£1.50 Supplement for our New Craft Beers



BREAKFAST

KIDS MENU

Served 10am-12pm

DESSERTS

Small Breakfast
Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Hash Brown, 
Mushrooms, Tomato, Beans, Black 
Pudding & Toast

Full Breakfast
Bacon(2), Sausage(2), Egg, Hash 
Brown(2), Mushrooms, Tomato, 
Beans, Black Pudding & Toast

Large Breakfast
Bacon(3), Sausage(3), Egg(2), 
Hash Brown(3), Mushrooms, To-
mato, Beans, Black Pudding(2) & 
Toast

Vegetarian Breakfast

Breakfast Sandwiches
Bacon
Sausage
Egg

Beans on Toast

Egg on Toast
choose from Poached, Fried or Scrambled

MAIN MEALS..............£3.99
Sausages, chicken nuggets or
fish fingers
All meals come with a choice of ‘chips or 
mash’ & ‘peas or beans’

Add a choice of Vanilla, Strawberry 
or Chocolate Ice Cream to your 
meal for £1

Childrens sunday carvery
1 course £3.99  2 courses £5.99
Available Sundays 12pm-5pm

Extras ...£1 each
Bacon, Sausage, Black Pudding, Egg 
(poached, fried or scrambled) Veggie 
Sausage, Mushrooms, Hash Brown

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Chocolate Fudge Cake
Cheesecake of the week
Ice Cream Sundae
Served with cream, custard, or ice-cream

£4.99

£5.99

£6.99

£5.99

£2.99
£2.99
£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

SALADS

JACKETS
All served with dressed Salad

Halloumi & Red Peppers
Chicken Caesar
Chicken & Bacon

Cheddar Cheese & Beans
Tuna & Mayo
Bacon & Melted Cheese

£7.99
£7.99
£7.99

£4.99
£4.99
£4.99

Extra Cheese only 50p!
Served until 5pm

We aim to meet all our customers’ dietary requirements. However, please note that whilst every effort will 
be made, JW Bassett Pubs & Bars Ltd cannot guarantee any of its food products are free from any of the 

14 common allergens.
PLEASE ASK FOR ALLERGY ADVICE IF REQUIRED

For more info; email pen@jwbpubs.com
or call 01633 666 818 and ask for the duty manager

PEN & WIG
FOOD MENU


