PEN & WIG

FOOD MENU

SUNDAY ROAST £7.99 1 course £9.99 2 course £11.99 3 course

MONDAY
CURRY NIGHT

FREE DRINK*
With any curry
from 5pm

TUESDAY BURGER NIGHT

FREE DRINK*
With any burger
from 5pm

WEDNESDAY STEAK NIGHT

FREE DRINK* With any grill from 5pm THURSDAY FISH 'N CHIPS 2 FOR £10.99

2 FOR £10.99 From £5pm

FOOD SERVED ALL DAY FROM 10am TO 10pm MON TO SAT & 10am TO 9pm SUN
* FREE DRINK includes ANY draught pint, 175ml House White or draught soft drink. 5pm-10pm
£1.50 Supplement for our New Craft Beers

SI	ΓΔ	D.	TF	D	3
91				П٩	

£3.50 each or 3 for £9

Halloumi Fries • Garlic Mushrooms Jalapeno Bites • Mozzarella Sticks Loaded Potato Skins

STEAK & GRILL

Add Scampi for just £3!

8oz Rump	£8.99
8oz Sirloin	£10.99
10oz Rib Eye	£12.99
16oz Mixed Grill	£9.99
Hunters Chicken	£9.99
BBQ Spare Ribs	£10.99
Chicken Fajitas	£8.99

For £2, add one of our homemade sauces: Creamy Peppercorn, Diane or Blue Cheese

BURGERS

Served with a fresh baked bap, beer battered onion rings & double cooked chips

Cheeseburger (v)	£7.99
Cheese & bacon burger	£8.99
Texan Burger (Beef or Chicken)	£8.99
Topped with melted cheese, spicy	
BBQ sauce & crispy Bacon	
Halloumi & Red pepper vegetarian	£7.99
Moving Mountains vegetarian	£7.99
Plant based Burger	
Cajun Chicken Burger	£7.99
Topped with sour cream	
Newport Destroyer (v)	£9.49
Topped with 'Psycho-Juice' hot sauce,	
melted cheese & jalapeno relish	
Pen & Wig Giant Burger	£9.99
Burger, grilled Chicken breast &	
crispy Bacon	

PUB CLASSICS

2 FOR £10.99 Mon - Fri 12-5pm

Fish & Chips	£8.99
Scampi & Chips	£10.99
Curry of the Day (v)	£12.99
Chefs Homemade Lasagne (v)	£9.99
All Day Breakfast, Tea/Coffee (v)	£9.99
Pie of the Day (v)	£10.99
Halloumi Fish & Chips vegetarian	£8.99

CIABATTA

Served with dressed Salad or double-cooked Chips. FREE half of Cola or Lemonade

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	£4.99
Steak & Onion	£4.99
Tuna melt	£4.99
Cheddar & Red Onion	£4.99

Served until 5pm

WINGS

choose from;

Buffalo • Psycho • Honey Blueberry Ketchup Blue Cheese • Ranch Siracha • Sweet Chilli

3 for £3.50 6 for £5.99 12 for £9.99

SIDES

Bowl of Chips	£1.99
Ciabatta Garlic Bread	£1.99
Homemade Onion Rings	£1.99
Nachos and Cheese	£3.50
Mixed leaf Salad	£1.99
with Honey & Mustard Dressing	
Garlic Mushrooms	£2.99
Sweet Potato Fries	£2.50
Halloumi Fries	£3.50

PEN & WIG

SALADS		BREAKFAST	
Halloumi & Red Peppers	£7.99	Served 10am-12pm	
Chicken Caesar	£7.99	Small Breakfast	£4.99
Chicken & Bacon	£7.99	Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Hash Brown, Mushrooms, Tomato, Beans, Black	
		Pudding & Toast	
JACKETS All served with dressed Salad		r adding a roast	
Cheddar Cheese & Beans	£4.99	Full Breakfast	£5.99
Tuna & Mayo	£4.99	Bacon(2), Sausage(2), Egg, Hash	
Bacon & Melted Cheese	£4.99	Brown(2), Mushrooms, Tomato,	
Extra Cheese or	nly 50p!	Beans, Black Pudding & Toast	
Served ur		Large Breakfast	£6.99
DESCEDES		Bacon(3), Sausage(3), Egg(2),	20.55
DESSERTS		Hash Brown(3), Mushrooms, To-	
Sticky Toffee Pudding	£3.50	mato, Beans, Black Pudding(2) &	
Chocolate Fudge Cake	£3.50	Toast	
Cheesecake of the week	£3.50	Vogetarian Proakfact	CE OO
Ice Cream Sundae	£3.50	Vegetarian Breakfast	£5.99
Served with cream, custard, or ice-cream		Breakfast Sandwiches	£2.99
		Bacon	£2.99
KIDS MENU		Sausage	£2.75
MAIN MEALS£3.99		Egg	
Sausages, chicken nuggets or		Beans on Toast	£2.75
fish fingers All meals come with a choice of 'chips or		Bearls Off Todast	£2./5
mash' & 'peas or beans'		Egg on Toast	£2.75
A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		choose from Poached, Fried or Scrambled	
Add a choice of Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate Ice Cream to your		Extras£1 each	
meal for £1		Bacon, Sausage, Black Pudding, Egg	r
medi for Er		(poached, fried or scrambled) Vegg	
Childrens sunday carvery		Sausage, Mushrooms, Hash Brown	



1 course £3.99 2 courses £5.99

Available Sundays 12pm-5pm

We aim to meet all our customers' dietary requirements. However, please note that whilst every effort will be made, JW Bassett Pubs & Bars Ltd cannot guarantee any of its food products are free from any of the 14 common allergens.

PLEASE ASK FOR ALLERGY ADVICE IF REQUIRED

For more info; email pen@jwbpubs.com or call 01633 666 818 and ask for the duty manager